

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR M.P. BHADRAN

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl) No(s).2358/2005

ROHTASH S. SEHRAWAT

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE THROUGH SECY., (GOVT. OF NCT) &ORS

Respondent(s)

(With office report)

Date: 11/05/2009 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Service is complete on the petitioner but petitioner has not
entered appearance through Advocate.

Hence, list before the Hon'ble Court.

(M.P.BHADRAN)
Registrar

hj